
GREYHOUND SERVICE TIMETABLE FOR:

BRISBANE > CHARLEVILLE

Effective 14 April 2025 to 25 April 2025

GX495

Mon - Fri

BDA BRISBANE DOMESTIC AIRPORT 6:10 AM Bus & Coach Zone A1-A2, Peel Way, Brisbane Airport Qld

BNE BRISBANE 7:00 AM Brisbane Coach Terminal, Parkland Cres, Brisbane Qld

IPS IPSWICH Bus Interchange, Stop A, Bell Street, Ipswich Qld

IPS IPSWICH 7:45 AM Bus Interchange, Stop A, Bell Street, Ipswich Qld

HGS HAIGSLEA 8:00 AM Bp Truck Stop, 2312 Warrego Hwy, Haigslea Qld

MNX MINDEN CROSSROADS 8:10 AM Barb's Kitchen, 735 Tallegalla Rd, Minden Qld

PLL PLAINLAND Bus Stop, 4313 Warrego Hwy, Plainland Qld

PLL PLAINLAND 8:20 AM Bus Stop, 4313 Warrego Hwy, Plainland Qld

LAW GATTON UQ CAMPUS Bus Stop, Warrego Hwy & Outer Ring Rd, Lawes Qld

LAW GATTON UQ CAMPUS 8:30 AM Bus Stop, Warrego Hwy & Outer Ring Rd, Lawes Qld

DBY DALBY 10:45 AM Shell Petrol Station, 50 Drayton St, Dalby Qld

BRG BRIGALOW 11:35 AM Bus Stop, 53 Campbell St, Brigalow Qld

DHM DRILLHAM Bus Shelter, Warrego Hwy & Drillham School Rd, Drillham Qld

DHM DRILLHAM 1:30 PM Bus Shelter, Warrego Hwy & Drillham School Rd, Drillham Qld

DLC DULACCA 1:45 PM Petrol Station, Cnr Short St & Warrego Hwy, Dulacca Qld

JKN JACKSON Train Station, Jackson Park Rd, Jackson Qld

JKN JACKSON 2:00 PM Train Station, Jackson Park Rd, Jackson Qld

YLB YULEBA 2:15 PM Yuleba Hotel, 18 Roma St, Yuleba Qld

WLB WALLUMBILLA Information Centre, 34 George St, Wallumbilla Qld

WLB WALLUMBILLA 2:30 PM Information Centre, 34 George St, Wallumbilla Qld

RMA ROMA Dep 3:05 PM Long Distance Bus Stop, 86 Arthur St, Roma Qld

MKD MUCKADILLA 3:30 PM Petrol Station, 49110 Warrego Hwy, Muckadilla Qld

ABY AMBY 3:50 PM Amby Store, 1 George St, Amby Qld

All timetables are subject to change without notice

#This service does not operate on 18/04/2025-21/04/2025 incl.  Nor will 

operate 25/04/2025

LocationStop Name
Stop 

Code


